
# Driver License Driver Nat Entrant License Entrant Chassis Transponder#

Mirco201 WOUTERS 915035 B
E

L

EGP Racing Team 912001 Tony-Kart 2173199

Tom202 SCHOLTS 917164 B
E

L

SCHOLTS Tom 917164 CS55 - SAINZ 1493524

Rafael
205 BOURLARD (R) 916436 B

E
L

VDK Racing 916431 Charles Leclerc 3812974

Ellie
208 DAX (L) K879 LU

X

VICTORY Lane Karting 355858 KR 12755515

Gymes
209 MERKELBAGH 56682

N
LD CEBE Olivier 108122 Kosmic 806605

Markus
210 GLUME 915729 B

E
L

GLUME Markus 915729 Lando Norris 14452822

Delano212 WELLENS 914562 B
E

L
WELLENS Delano 914562 CS55 - SAINZ 9768993

Yanis214 BOUILLEZ 915393 B
E

L

PECLERS JEREMY 906085 CS55 - SAINZ 3798280

Esteban215 WALGRAEVE 920007 B
E

L

WALGRAEVE Wouter 920007 Kosmic 12571519

Victor
216 LOUIS 911013 B

E
L

KC Francorchamps 914006 Kosmic 10349882

Florent
217 DYRDA K801 LU

X

DYRDA Florent K801 CRG 4079896

Louka
219 MOULARD 915608 B

E
L

Victory Lane Karting 355858 KR 11025474

Alexi222 CONSTANT 915036 B
E

L

CONSTANT Jérôme 915036 Kosmic 14173395

Angelo224 MELI 912102 B
E

L

KC Francorchamps 914006 Kosmic 12148994

Wouter226 BERGHEANU 50313

N
LD CEBE Olivier 108122 KR 13192575

Pepijn
227 STEIJGER 46785

N
LD Falcon Racing Team 12133 Falcon 7839612

Luca
228 MONTEBELLO 916315 B

E
L

BIELANDE Sebastien 800704 Kosmic 10395220

Gaetan
231 DEBRABANDERE 915198 B

E
L

DEBRABANDERE Gaetan 915198 RedSpeed 2782956

Jesse
234 POLDERDIJK 54777

N
LD AK RT 910429 Falcon 14923995

CJ235 BENNETT 21954 IR
L BENNETT Clinton 21960 Kosmic 10132713

Matthias236 VANDEKERCKHOVE 915417 B
E

L

Victory Lane Karting 355858 KR 11326176

Oscar242 GOUDCHAUX (R) 139766

F
R

A

DUBAIL Yanis 253208 Kosmic 13776697

Anthony
243 BONGARTZ (R) 915150 B

E
L

KC Francorchamps 914006 Tony-Kart 14565958

Charly
245 GLUME 915728 B

E
L

GLUME YORICK 915728 Lando Norris 16609594

Sem
247 VAN DER HEIJDEN 52705

N
LD VAN DER HEIJDEN Tom 52706 Kosmic 390756

Senna248 MEUNIER 915305 B
E

L

MEUNIER Gabriel 915305 KR 12531353

Roman249 KRUPIANKOU 51060

D
E

U

CEBE Olivier 108122 Tecno 2085228

Mattiz250 MEERSCHAUT 915178 B
E

L

COPPENS Jean-Luc 915178 Kosmic 12315221

Dinand
253 DE VOS 43627 B

E
L

DE VOS Dimitry 8266 KR 10282649

Kevin
255 BAKKER 53067

N
LD BAKKER Erwin Roy 53068 Croc Promotion 14840435

Kyano
260 WELLENS 915005 B

E
L

EGP Racing Team 912001 Tony-Kart 9106900

Giulian
264 SORVILLO 915400 B

E
L

Claude Bal Racing Team 916681 CRG 14255761

Tyron266 KINARD 915177 B
E

L

VDK Racing 916341 KR 10059559

Clément268 MASSAUX 915416 B
E

L

KC Francorchamps 914006 TB Kart 15663875

Moritz
275 MOHR 38376

D
E

U

VDK Racing 916431 KR 13029089

Fares
277 JALIL 915918 B

E
L

JALIL MALEK 915918 Croc Promotion 14476891

Maxime
280 PRUDENT (R) 318235

F
R

A

DUBAIL Yanis 253208 Kosmic 15153197

Ermin
282 DELJKOVIC 49673

D
E

U

Falcon Racing Team 12133 Falcon 99688

Otto283 PYYKÖNEN 34894664 F
IN PYYKÖNEN Otto 34894664 Croc Promotion 13116925

Roberto285 BAAS 46438 B
E

L

BAAS Mark 46532 Exprit 9276830

Milan287 MARCZAK 52076 B
E

L

AK RT 910429 Falcon 8330888
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Clement288 OUTRAN 126421

F
R

A

DUBAIL yanis 253208 Kosmic 15933052

Alexandre290 MERCIER (R) 916836 B
E

L

CG Racing 916237 Kosmic 11984459

Dennis
293 BOUMAN 46730

N
LD BOUMAN Dennis 46730 CS55 - SAINZ 16742588

Romain
301 SALEILLES 307522

F
R

A

DUBAIL Yanis 253208 Kosmic 14814596

Henkie
304 KALTEREN 41079

N
LD KALTEREN Henkie 41079 Tony-Kart 4509270

Senna
310 PESSEL 49602

N
LD PESSEL Hans 49603 TD Kart 13679653

Ties311 VAN DIJCK 48958
N

LD VAN DIJK JGF 48906 Falcon 13987422

Jens312 BEEUSAERT 917475 B
E

L

AK RT 910429 Falcon 16642733

Sam316 GELUK 50422

N
LD GELUK Rogier 50400 Tony-Kart 15100691

Zaccharie
317 GOENEN 917111 B

E
L

KC FR 914006 Tony-Kart 3372601

James
318 HARRIS 383168

G
B

R

HARRIS Jamie 383169 KR 15439699

Jules
321 VANHULLE 914088 B

E
L

Autostal Duindistel 32959 TD Kart 8162178

Lars326 VENNINK 46613

N
LD VENNINK Jarno 46779 CompKart 10179325

Lukas327 HORCICKA 25AS066

C
Z

E

HORCICKA Martin 25AT00071 TD Kart 16717121

Lewis329 BIRD 305601

G
B

R

Croc Promotion . 335438 Mad Croc 2691537

Kevin
332 LANTINGA 42585

N
LD LANTINGA Kevin 42585 Croc Promotion 1897589

Devon
333 HAGELEN (R) 46052

N
LD HAGELEN Jeff 15172 Kosmic 3706965

Cas
336 OORTHUIS (R) 55585

N
LD OORTHUIS Martijn 54384 Tony-Kart 15054136

François
337 DELLATTI 134478

F
R

A

DELLATTI François 134478 Parolin Racing Kart 16401572

Nick338 DE GEUS 57150

N
LD DE GEUS Peter 57191 Falcon 10116550

Thibeau340 WIJERS 50389

N
LD AK RT 910429 Falcon 8096858

Casper341 NORMANN 79358

D
N

K

NORMANN Michael 15866 Croc Promotion 16024393

Mathys
347 RÉNETTE 916883 B

E
L

KC Francorchamps 91406 Tony-Kart 3120158

Roxanne
350 LANTINGA 44775

N
LD LANTINGA KEVIN 42585 Kosmic 1508699

Lorenzo
351 NOTARRIGO (R) 916435 B

E
L

NOTARRIGO Michel 916435 Kosmic 13506895

Tobias353 NORMANN 79359

D
N

K

NORMANN Michaël 15866 Croc Promotion 10927846

Matt355 SIMON 342114

P
R

T

PEREIRA Carlos 341384 Kosmic 16235768

Sebastian356 CEREZOV 915105 B
E

L

CEREZOV Ionela 915105 Kosmic 493769

Gabriel
361 STILP 314211

G
B

R

Croc PROMOTION 335438 Mad Croc 2597687

Eva
365 DORRESTIJN (L) 48056

N
LD DORRESTIJN Wijnand 12091 Tony-Kart

Raphaël
366 LEENDERS 915747 B

E
L

Icepol Racing 99 Kosmic 12312668

Aaron
368 SAYRIGNAC 335818

F
R

A

SAYRIGNAC Jérôme 342240 Kosmic 16156088

Rosanne370 DEN DRIJVER (L) 54081

N
LD DEN DRIJVER ME 59141 Falcon 12925447

Daan371 STEENMAN 39154

N
LD STEENMAN Daan 39154 Mad Croc 7164472

Luca
372 LEISTRA 909365 B

E
L

MCK RACING 917006 Tony-Kart 12281506

Sebastian
375 MINNS 316418

G
B

R

Victory Lane Karting 355858 KR 14862780

Arthur
380 HOANG 914639 B

E
L

VDK Racing 916341 KR 14303632

Sam
388 BOERMA 52347

N
LD BOERMA steven 52677 Falcon 16163143

Yanis395 MARTIN 049/K/2025

M
A

R

DUBAIL Yanis 253208 Kosmic 12990145

Thibaut399 RAMAEKERS 916431 B
E

L

"VDK Racing ." KR 6801589
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